May 2024
A6500-CC Specifications Sheet
A6500-CC System
Communication Card
The ModBus and Rack Interface Module is designed for high reliability for the
plant’s most critical rotating machinery. It reads parameters from all AMS A6500
ATG modules and outputs these parameters through ModBus TCP/IP and/or
ModBus RTU (serial).

specifications of our products at any time without notice.
A6500-CC
Ordering Information
 Model Number Product Description
A6500-CC SYSTEM COMMUNICATION CARD,
MODBUS RTU/TCP, OPC UA
A6500-CC-P PACKAGE A6500-CC & A6500-PE
A6500-PE AMS 6500 ATG  - PREDICTION
EXTENSION LICENSE
A6500-PER AMS 6500 ATG  - PREDICTION
EXTENSION LICENSE REDUNDANT
(2X A6500-PE)
A6500-SD SYSTEM SD CARD FOR UPGRADE
AND REPLACEMENT